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POS. | P.CAT. | NUMBER |PARTICIPANTE
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133
302
170

DIAZ , MANUEL

REGO GARCIA , BEGONA
TEMBRAS ALONSO , DAVID
SECO LAMAS , DIEGO

GARCIA VARELA , PABLO
VARELA GONZALEZ , DANIEL
OTERO ESPANA , ANTONIO
COSTA BARREIRO , ALEJANDRO
ROCA ROCA , JOSE FRANCISCO
SANTEIRO PILLO , ROBERTO
BEN , FREDY

IGLESIAS PEREZ , JOSE MARIA
ANIDOS DURAN , BELARMINO
VILLAR VELLON , ROBERTO
DiAZ FERNANDEZ , XENXO
RIVEIRO BELLO , FRANCISCO JOSE
MARTINEZ PENA , ROBERTO
LOPEZ LALE , DAVID

306

MONTOUTO GONZALEZ , JOSE CARLOS
GARCIA PEREZ , TOMAS
CASTRO GRANA , ANDRES
LOPEZ ALMARZA , JAVIER

PAZ PINEIRO , CARLOS

SABTOS DURAN , JAVIER

SECO ANTON , JOSE ANTONIO
NEIRA EXTREMEIRO , DOLORES
302

COSTA GARCIA , JOSE MARIA

V RUTA BTT TERRA CHA SAN SIMON DA COSTA 2019

- GENERAL RUTA CURTA-
SEX CAT CLuB
MALE 35 BICICLISTAS GALEGOS
FEMALE 35 BICICLISTAS GALEGOS
MALE 35 CLUB CICLISTA TERRAS DO EUME
MALE 35
MALE 35 CC BTTEIROS COVA DA SERPE.
MALE 35 CLUB CICLISTA SADA
MALE 35
MALE 35 AD. DOWNHILL
MALE 35 ADR VARA E PEDAL
MALE 35 P. C, SANTA MARTA
MALE 35 CC LA VIVARIENSE
MALE 35 VARA E PEDAL A.D.R
MALE 35 CAMALEONES NARON-BIKE
MALE 35 VARA E PEDAL A.D.R
MALE 35 C.C. VIVARIENSE
MALE 35 AD JARNACHAS
MALE 35 CLUB CICLISTA TERRAS DO EUME
MALE 35 CC AS MARINAS
MALE 35
MALE 35
MALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE
MALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE
MALE 35
MALE 35
MALE 35 CLUB CICLISTA TERRAS DO EUME
MALE 35 CLUB CICLISTA TERRAS DO EUME
FEMALE 35
MALE 35
MALE 35

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

META
02:31:46.313
02:31:51.453
02:33:15.127
02:33:26.030
02:34:31.357
02:36:02.033
02:36:09.033
02:36:56.037
02:36:57.037
02:36:57.343
02:36:57.537
02:36:59.533
02:37:00.037
02:37:00.587
02:37:01.090
02:37:11.033
02:39:28.777
02:41:09.770
02:41:11.340
02:42:32.017
02:42:36.767
02:45:11.010
02:45:26.013
02:45:29.517
02:46:24.007
02:46:32.003
02:46:40.753
02:52:54.733
02:53:50.733
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V RUTA BTT TERRA CHA SAN SIMON DA COSTA 2019

TiMiNG - GENERAL RUTA CURTA-
DUIWLL
CRONOMETRAXE
————
POS. | P.CAT. | NUMBER |PARTICIPANTE SEX CAT CLUB
30 3 303 303 FEMALE 35
31 28 285 GONZALEZ FRAGA , BORJA MALE 35
32 29 183 GARCIA FERRENO , DAVID MALE 35 MTB ESKORNABOIS
33 30 4 BERGANTINOS LOPEZ , LORENZO MALE 35 CEREZOBIKES
34 4 184 ARIAS SILVARREY , MONTSE FEMALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE
35 31 146 GONZALEZ PRIETO , JUAN JOSE MALE 35 PENA CICLISTA LAR
36 32 34 CARBALLEIRA MARTINEZ , CARLOS MALE 35 6PIKOSCLUBBIKE
37 33 108 SEJIDO PERNAS , TOMAS MALE 35 KOM SEDE
38 34 126 MORADO PAZ , JAVIER MALE 35 CLUB DEL MAR BTT MUGARDOS
39 35 162 MOLDES GONZALEZ , JOSE MANUEL MALE 35 PC. VALDEORRAS
40 36 309 309 MALE 35
41 37 115 MARZOA MIRANDA , JOSE LUIS MALE 35 SEO
42 38 242 FUNCASTA GRANA , DAVID MALE 35
43 39 240 FREIRE VAZQUEZ , ALBERTO MALE 35
44 40 196 ALBA TELO, ALFREDO MALE 35 PCMONTEXALO
45 5 110 CRENDE VARELA , MARIA JOSE FEMALE 35 EXTOL-LA GRAMOLA TEAM C.D.
46 41 47 FRAGUIO SOTO, JAVIER MALE 35 SKAPAOS GUISAMO
47 42 54 VEIGA RAMOS , ALEXANDRO MALE 35 CAMALEONES NARON-BIKE
48 6 55 SANCHEZ HONRUBIA , CARLA FEMALE 35 CAMALEONES NARON-BIKE
49 43 201 FERNANDEZ LATORRE , CARLOS MALE 35
50 44 199 FERNANDEZ LATORRE , PABLO MALE 35 BIKE OU NON VAI
51 45 85 IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ , MANUEL ANGEL MALE 35
52 46 33 VICENTE LOBO , ANVEL MALE 35
53 47 178 LOSADA MOSQUERA , EMILIO JOSE MALE 35 SERBIKES TEAM
54 48 214 NAYA POMBO, JOSE MALE 35
55 7 71 MERINO , ANA FEMALE 35
56 49 147 DORRIBO REQUEJO , JOSE ANIBAL MALE 35 CLUB CICLISTA TERRAS DO EUME
57 8 159 AZANZA MORENO, CRISTINA FEMALE 35 MTC TEAM
58 9 112 DEVESA FERREIRO , MARIA JESUS FEMALE 35 CLUB MONTEPENARUBIA

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

META
02:54:27.943
02:54:44.497
02:54:53.477
02:56:13.723
02:56:38.773
02:56:41.277
02:56:41.533
02:56:47.027
02:56:47.277
02:56:53.220
02:56:54.547
02:56:55.530
02:57:02.220
02:57:10.220
02:59:21.717
02:59:39.463
02:59:40.713
02:59:54.960
02:59:55.013
02:59:59.963
03:00:03.960
03:01:03.763
03:01:04.013
03:01:12.457
03:01:14.470
03:01:58.453
03:05:29.197
03:13:52.927
03:13:55.240
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TIMING - GENERAL RUTA CURTA-
DUNILL
CRONOMETRAXE
[
POS. | P.CAT. | NUMBER |PARTICIPANTE SEX CAT CLUB
59 50 145  SANTALLA BUSTO, CARLOS MALE 35
60 51 120  GARCIA LAGO, RICARDO MALE 35
61 52 80  CRISTINO LAGO , RAMON ANTONIO MALE 35 BICICLISTAS GALEGOS
62 53 49 PENA, CARLOS MALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE
63 54 182  PAZ CASTRO, ADRIAN MALE 35
64 55 21  GARCIA PEREZ, JOAQUIN MALE 35 CLUB CICLISTA TERRAS DO EUME
65 56 1 TEMBRAS TOJEIRO , EDY MALE 35 CLUB CICLISTA TERRAS DO EUME
66 57 20  GARCIA CARUNCHO, JOSE ANTONIO MALE 35 CLUB CICLISTA TERRAS DO EUME
67 58 7 TEMBRAS TOJEIRO , OSCAR MALE 35 CLUB CICLISTA TERRAS DO EUME
68 59 8 SANCHEZ PERMUY , DAVID MALE 35 CLUB CICLISTA TERRAS DO EUME
69 60 288  ESTEBAN FERNANDEZ , PABLO MALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE
70 61 297  CASTRO DIAZ, VICTOR MALE 35 MALEANTES MTB
71 62 191 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ , CARLOS MALE 35
72 63 175  FRENO PINEIRO, IVAN MALE 35
73 64 79 MUINELO GARCIA , ALVARO MALE 35 CC MEIRA
74 65 172 FREIJO ANDION , JOSE ALVARO MALE 35
75 66 148  FRENO PINEIRO , BRUNO MALE 35
76 10 114  LEIRA FERNANADEZ , UXIA FEMALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE
77 67 113  LESTON CANOSA , JUAN MANUEL MALE 35
78 68 143 CARTELLE ROMERO , ANGEL MALE 35 CLUB BTT FENE
79 69 151 BOGA OTERO, FRANCISCO MALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE
80 70 119  ESPIDO CARO, ANGEL MALE 35
81 11 295  IGLESIAS GUERREIRO , ROSA MARIA FEMALE 35 C. C. KOMANDO XOVIETICO
82 12 221  MACEIRAS GOMEZ , MARIA JOSE FEMALE 35 MTB BIELA E CHAVETA
83 71 17  SUAREZ SUAREZ , MANUEL MALE 35
84 72 293  LOPEZ AIRES , ROBERTO MALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE
85 73 82 PUMARINO GANDARAS , MANUEL ALBERTO MALE 35
86 74 300 BASCOY MOAR, ALVARO MALE 35
87 75 299  FERREIRO MARTINEZ , AVELINO MALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE

V RUTA BTT TERRA CHA SAN SIMON DA COSTA 2019

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

META
03:14:01.670
03:14:02.720
03:14:04.670
03:19:58.403
03:22:21.643
03:25:31.887
03:25:34.387
03:25:34.440
03:25:37.387
03:25:37.943
03:25:38.943
03:25:38.943
03:27:15.630
03:28:47.877
03:28:48.180
03:28:51.377
03:28:59.123
03:30:39.373
03:30:40.430
03:30:40.867
03:30:52.120
03:30:52.677
03:33:22.363
03:33:23.163
03:34:12.107
03:34:12.163
03:41:46.587
03:42:13.333
03:42:15.340
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TiIMING
DUIWLL

CRONOMETRAXE

POS. | P.CAT. | NUMBER |PARTICIPANTE

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

76 94
77 72
78 247
13 245
79 246
14 244
15 75
16 101
80 281
17 96
18 290
81 69
19 68
82 304
83 243
84 180
20 179
85 190
21 250
86 188
87 212
22 213
23 134
88 135
24 197
89 117
90 70
25 74
91 132

HERMIDA MOUCE , CHRISTIAN
SAAVEDRA , IVAN

LEIRA PENA , FRANCISCO

CAINZOS ARES , ALBA

CAINZPS VARELA , FERNANDO

ARES OTERO , MARTA

GONZALEZ, PILAR

REZA GOYANES , CRISTINA

LOUSA LOPEZ , MARCOS
CANDALES MANSO , LU (KEIKO)
BELLO LOZANO , ANA

LOPEZ GRANDE , MARCO ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ SANTAMARINA , MARIA TERESA
304

ANEIROS RODRIGUEZ , VICTORIANO
MEJUTO SUAREZ , JOSE CARLOS
GOLAN PARDO , BEATRIZ

VEIGA GOMEZ , DIEGO

LOPEZ ABELLA , NURIA

VEGA GOMEZ , OSCAR

VEIGA GOMEZ , ADRIAN

VEIGA GOMEZ , RAQUEL

PASARON NEIRA , ARIADNA LUA
PASSRIN MON , ELADIO

TEIJEIRO PARRA , IRENE
RODRIGUEZ REY , DIEGO

GARCIA DIAZ , BORJA

BURGO, TANIA

LOPEZ LOPEZ , JOSE MANUEL

V RUTA BTT TERRA CHA SAN SIMON DA COSTA 2019

- GENERAL RUTA CURTA-
SEX CAT CLuB
MALE 35 VELAIBIKE
MALE 35
MALE 35 PULPEIROS MUGARDOS
FEMALE 35 PULPEIROS MUGARDOS
MALE 35 PULPEIROS MUGARDOS
FEMALE 35 PULPEIROS MUGARDOS
FEMALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE
FEMALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE
MALE 35 CC DUMBRIA
FEMALE 35 CLUB CICLISTA FERROL - COMANDO KARACOLA
FEMALE 35
MALE 35 MTC TEAM
FEMALE 35 MTC TEAM
MALE 35
MALE 35 CLUB BTT FENE
MALE 35
FEMALE 35
MALE 35
FEMALE 35
MALE 35
MALE 35
FEMALE 35
FEMALE 35
MALE 35 CIDADE DE LUGO
FEMALE 35
MALE 35
MALE 35 LOS KOALAS
FEMALE 35 MULLER EN FORMA
MALE 35 CLUB CICLISTA CORRECAMINOS LUGO

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM

META
03:44:26.080
03:45:36.573
03:46:11.820
03:46:13.320
03:46:15.080
03:46:16.573
03:50:45.810
03:50:47.310
03:51:24.307
03:53:46.300
03:54:19.800
03:54:20.297
03:54:21.787
03:54:26.050
03:54:26.790
03:57:27.537
03:57:32.287
04:00:54.773
04:00:59.283
04:01:10.523
04:01:15.040
04:01:15.577
04:04:02.267
04:04:03.067
04:08:45.487
04:32:30.680
04:50:01.383
04:50:03.377
04:50:38.873
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V RUTA BTT TERRA CHA SAN SIMON DA COSTA 2019

TiMiNG - -
BUILNL GENERAL RUTA CURTA
CRONOMETRAXE
BB

POS. | P.CAT. | NUMBER |PARTICIPANTE SEX CAT CLUB
117 92 130  LAMELA ARIAS , ALBERTO MALE 35 CORRECAMINOS LUGO
118 93 131 MARTINEZ MENENDEZ , JUAN MALE 35 CORRECAMINOS LUGO
119 94 181  PEREIRA REGO , ALBERTO MALE 35 CLUB CICLISTA CORRECAMINOS LUGO
120 95 116  RODRIGUEZ REY , FERNANDO MALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE
121 9% 142 PUENTE FERNANDEZ , JUAN CARLOS MALE 35
122 97 195  PENA FREIRE , MARCOS MALE 35 CLASICOBIKEWORKS PC
ABD 41  SAAVEDRA ANDRADE , GUSTAVO MALE 35 P. C. MONTE XALO
ABD 43 MATO RUIZ, AURELIO JOSE MALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE
ABD 42 LOPEZ OTERO, SANTIAGO MALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE
ABD 217  ALONSO SAYAR , DANIEL MALE 35 INDEPENDIENTE

06 ABRIL 2019

META
04:50:41.377
04:50:41.680
04:50:43.630
04:53:07.370
04:53:08.617
05:27:52.767
01:25:01.963
01:25:06.763
01:25:12.463
01:59:07.107

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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